Sno EAN No Article Description UOM Qty Free B.Price Sp.Dis 

% 

Sch.Val SGST/ 

UTGST 

% 

CGST/ 

IGST 

% 

Cess L.Price MRP T.Value 

8  8901808004790 WEIKFIELD KESR PISTA FALOD 

MX(200G) [HSN 

Code:21069099] 

EA 120 0 25.51 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 26.79 90.00 3,214.20 

Total 750 31544.52 

Amount in words RUPEES THIRTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR & FIFTY TWO PAISE ONLY 

Terms and Conditions: 

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below - 

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered